Idépont

1982.05.30.
1982.07.17.
1982.08.14.
1982.08.15.
1982.08.16.
1982.08.18.
1982.09.03.
1982.09.05.
1982.09.18.
1982.10.02.

Teriilet
SUMONY
NAGYHARSANY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
PELLERD
PELLERD

Korzet

HALASTAVAK
SZARSOMLYO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2 Faj
GEREBY GYORGY Kabasélyom
ES TARSAI Kabasolyom

Kabasolyom
Kabasolyom
Kabasolyom
Kabasolyom
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Kabasélyom
GEREBY GYORGY Kabasélyom
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Kabasélyom
ES TARSAI Kabasélyom

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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